Features
• Sealed die-casting profile for indoor and outdoor applications.
• Voltage is 120-277V.
• Lumen ouput from 3550-105001m with efficacy up to 128Im/W
• Polycarbonate optical lens with UV stabilizers.
• Photocell optional.
• Replacing 100W MH and 250W MH.
• Operating temperature is -4o·c to 4o·c (-40 "F to 104 1' ).

361mm(14.21in.)
PHOTOMETRICS
ORDERING GUIDE
Power
Consumption
CJ
Fixture Type
CJ
WP08 30 30W
40 40W
65 65W
90 90W
4000K(70CRI) 5000K(70CRI)
LU MENS LPW LUM ENS LPW
3550Im 118 lm/W 3600lm 120 lm/W
5000Im 125 lm/W 5100Im 128 lm/W
7800Im 120 lm/W 7900Im 122 lm/W
10000m 111 lm/W 10500m 117 lm/W
Nominal Power INPUT VOLTAGE CURRENT
(W)
30
30
30
30
40
40
40
40
65
65
65
65
90
90
90
90
ACCESSORIES
Input Voltage CCT
CJ CJ
27V 120-277V 40K 4000K
SOK S000K
M
120